
New Jersey District of Key Club International
2023-2024 District Board Members

Executive Board

District Governor
Laine Elliott

Egg Harbor Twp High School
lelliott@njkeyclub.org

District Secretary
Tessa Lee

Fort Lee High School
tlee@njkeyclub.org

District Treasurer
William Wang

Livingston High School
wwang@njkeyclub.org

District Editor
Sahara Bhathal

Hightstown High School
sbhathal@njkeyclub.org

District Webmaster
Aviel Hernandez
Union High School

ahernandez@njkeyclub.org

Divisional Lieutenant Governors

Division 1
Demi Lu

Egg Harbor Twp High School
dlu@njkeyclub.org

Division 2
Michael Liang

Mainland Regional High School
mliang@njkeyclub.org

Division 3
Justin Chen

Morris Hills High School
jchen@njkeyclub.org

Division 4
Hetvi Thakker

Monroe Twp High School
hthakker@njkeyclub.org

Division 5
Bailey Terrett

Toms River High School North
bterrett@njkeyclub.org

Division 6
Aditya Bala

Hightstown High School
abala@njkeyclub.org

Division 7
Christine Prince

Brick Memorial High School
cprince@njkeyclub.org

Division 8
Aeryn Morrow

Piscataway High School
amorrow@njkeyclub.org

Division 9
Kate DiPaolo

Keyport High School
kdipaolo@njkeyclub.org

Division 10
Dhriti Thogarchedu

Academy of Allied Health & Science
dhthogarchedu@njkeyclub.org

Division 11
Nikita Kumar

Bridgewater-Raritan High School
nkumar@njkeyclub.org

Division 12
Harshini Asokumar

John P. Stevens High School
hasokumar@njkeyclub.org

Division 13
Eva Sarantidis

Arthur L. Johnson High School
esarantidis@njkeyclub.org

Division 14
Oseka Balogun

Union High School
obalogun@njkeyclub.org

Division 15
Ellianie Montealgre

North Bergen High School
emontealgre@njkeyclub.org

Division 16
Isabella Lartey

Mount Olive High School
ilartey@njkeyclub.org

Division 17
Shashank Karra

Montville High School
skarra@njkeyclub.org

Division 18
Olivia Abraham

James Caldwell High School
oabraham@njkeyclub.org

Division 19
Lina Mousa

Al-Ghazaly High School
lmousa@njkeyclub.org

Division 20
Abigail Lee

Fort Lee High School
alee@njkeyclub.org

Division 21
Gaayathri Nadarajah
Sparta High School

gnadarajah@njkeyclub.org

At-Large
Rashi Jakhotiya

Secaucus High School
rjakhotiya@njkeyclub.org


